

\
SLP(C)No. 11103 OF 2003
ITEM No.38 & 43

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11103/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2003 in FA 356/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VILAS BHUSAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.11202/2003, SLP(C)No.11208/2003, SLP(C)No.11209/2003,
SLP(C)No.11230/2003, SLP(C)No.11280/2003, SLP(C)No.11316/2003,
SLP(C)No.11317/2003, SLP(C)No.11385/2003, 11766/2003, 13101/2003,
13168/2003, 13166/2003

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. &
With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the orders in so far as it directs deposit in excess of 50% and
release of the funds in excess of 25% without security.

(D.L.Chugh)

(S. Malkani)

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar