

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11103/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2003 in FA 356/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VILAS BHUSAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C) 11209, 11208, 11202, 11317, 11316, 11230, 11280, 11385, 11766,
13168, 13166, 13101, 13352, 13373, 13379, 13380, 13398, 13421,
13579, 13586, 13618, 13645, 13654, 13758, 13759, 13763, 13764,
13766, 13774, 13776, 13777, 14394 of 2003

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. & clarification of this Court's Order dated 25.07.2003 & With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) 14919/2003

(With Appln(s). clarification of this Court's Order dated 25.07.2003 & With prayer for interim relief & office report)

SLP(C) 13428/2003

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. & With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. MN Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. NM Popli, Adv. for

Mrs. B Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioner these matters are adjourned by two weeks to file the compliance report regarding the orders passed earlier.

(D.L.Chugh) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master

